
３号館講堂

大ホール 小ホール オーケストラ
    スタジオ

  オペラ
スタジオ

　６号館
110 スタジオ

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

10:00～11:00

吹奏楽フェスティバル

9:45～11:45

TMJ48÷2

12:30～13:10

みーとこあ

15:00～15:30
コール上水

16:45～17:45

寄せ鍋

10:30～12:30

２V ガラ

10月 30日

16:00～18:30

ミュージカル部
MANSHA

13:00～15:30

18

吹奏楽フェスティバル

15:30～16:30

アンサンブル
エトワール


