	講堂		3号館		700
	大ホール	小ホール	オーケストラ スタジオ	オペラ スタジオ	6 号館 110 スタジオ
9:00					737
10:00			9:45~11:45		~
	10:00~11:00 吹奏楽フェスティバル		TMJ48÷2	10.20 - 12.20	98
11:00 —			1101340 - 2	10:30~12:30	
				2Vガラ	+
12:00 —					
12.00			12:30~13:10		
13:00 —	13:00~15:30		みーとこあ		
14:00 —					
	吹奏楽フェスティバル				
15:00 —			15:00~15:30		
		15:30~16:30	コール上水		
16:00 —		アンサンブル エトワール			16:00~18:30
		±1 / //	16:45~17:45		
17:00 —			寄せ鍋		ミュージカル部 MANSHA
18:00 —					
5					
19:00	1 6	月	30		
		- 4 3			
00	9 . 0				
18					